

## PACHET MAT DE CONSTRUCTII-ABA MURES

I.D.: 43368375

Data publicarii 25.06.19 Coduri CPV 44100000-1

Pretul estimativ: 23.018,45 RON - 23.018,45 RON

Descriere: MEMBRANA DRAI 80 MP 11.5 60.9 700.35 COLTAR DRY80 CORNERIN 2 BUC / PUNGA SET 2 94.38 188.76 ADEZIV SEAL 6 KG BUC 17 528 8976 ADEZIV SEAL PLUS 0600 600 ml BUC 2 81.6 163.2 SIFON DRY80 SUMI 56 150V BUC 2 351.6 703.2 GRESIE TRAVERTINE BEIGE 45\*45 1.42 mp / cutie CON MP 60 54.64 3278.4 DISTANTIER FAIANTA 3 MM LUMY L04630 (100 buc/set ) SET 5 4 20 BAUMIT CHIT DE ROST BAHAMA 5KG BUC 6 36.29 217.74 BAUMIT CHIT SILICONIC BAHAMA 310 ML BUC 10 37.5 375 CUTTER + SET LAME [5] 18 mm (351800) BUC 1 7.7 7.7 CREION TAMPLAR 180MM (L09180)(12/set) SET 1 8.19 8.19 PLINTA PVC LP52 412 PIN ALB BUC 30 17.81 534.3 PLASA ARMARE TERMOSISTEM 145GR/MP (50MP/SUL) MP 50 2.9 145 ADEPLAST ADEZIV POLISTIROL ECO PLUS (LIPIRE+ SPACLUIRE) 25 KG (48BUC/PAL)PROMO BUC 2 22.31 44.62 RULETA STANLEY 5M CU PROT CAUCIUC BUC 1 39.59 39.59 PROFIL TRANZITIE AL SM2 A1 ARGINTIU 186CM BUC 8 36.56 292.48 TAVAN CASETAT AMF FILIGRAN CANT SK (6.48MP/CUT) CUTIE 11 202.5 2227.5 DISC DIAMANTAT SEG RED 115 BUC 3 15.89 47.67 PANZA BOMFAIER LEMN-METAL(72) 622004 BUC 2 0.84 1.68 CUTIT ROTATIV PT TAIAT GRESIE L03240 BUC 1 20.04 20.04 PROFIL TRANZITIE AL PR4-00 ARGINTIU 180CM (13061) BUC 1 50.42 50.42 PROFIL TRANZITIE AL PR4-00 ARGINTIU 90CM (13041) BUC 4 35 140 DISC FLEX GARNIFLEX 115X1X22.23 BUC 5 10.5 52.5 DISC FLEX INOX GRANIFLEX PLUS 125X1.6X22.23 MM K40119 BUC 5 12 60 ADEZIV GRESIE REZ INGHET FLEXIBIL SAC 16 42.21 675.36 SINIAT ADEZIV GIPS CARTON 25 KG (48/pal) BOARDFIX BUC 1 39.56 39.56 COLTAR AL 23X23 3 ML BUC 10 3.96 39.6 DISC